Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
31-05-2026 1/2
SBA1812270KR Battery 12V 18Ah 270A
Sealed
Part No: SBA1812270KR
Price: £50.82 (exc VAT) | £60.98 (inc VAT)
Specifications
SBA1812270KR Battery 12V 18Ah 270A Sealed  (Replaces YTX20LBS)
Features:
Low self-discharge, Long durability
Leakage and maintenance free, Low-pressure ventilation system
Filled and charged
Battery type: Starter Battery
Voltage: 12.0 V
Capacity 20h (C20) 18 Ah
31-05-2026 2/2
Cold start current EN: 270 A
Length: 175 mm  Width: 87 mm  Height: 156 mm
Terminal layout code: 0    Terminals type code: Y4   Mounting type code: B00
Warranty period: 12 month   Technology (Electrochemical System): Lead acid
Applications: Lawn mower, Jet-Ski, Motorcycle, Quad ATV, Scooter, Snowmobile, UTV